Code

Class/Camp Name

SUMMER CAMPS STARTING WEEK OF 6.27.16

161308-01
161215-03
161215-12
162107-01
162107-02
161401-02

111217-01
111263-02

111402-02
111306-04
111301-02
111267-02
111240-03

112108-01
111229-01
111224-01
111216-03
150815-01
111218-01

111301-10
111306-05
111403-02
111284-03
111210-03
111211-03

Camp jelly bean: Welcome to Whoville
Twisters Sports Preschool Gymnastics Camp
Twisters Sports Preschool Gymnastics Camp
Gold Star Gymnastics Pre-School Camp
Gold Star Gymnastics Pre-School Camp
RWG Preschool Explorers

Mad Science STEM-ulating Science
Coach Ken's Half Day Soccer Camp

RWG Adventurers

Combo: RWG Adventurers Morning + Camp Shoup Afternoon
Camp Shoup

YCA Bakery Favorites

Shoreline Aquatic Center Camp Shoreline

Gold Star Gymnastics School Age Camp
Skyhawks Cheerleading

Skyhawks Flag Football

Twisters Sports Gymnastics Camp
Skateboarding Camp

Mad Science Brixology

Camp Shoup

Combo: Camp Shoup Morning + RWG Naturalists Afternoon
RWG Naturalists

Twisters Sports Combo Camp Gymnastics & Tae Kwon Do
Deep Cliff Golf Junior Golf Camp

Deep Cliff Golf The Player's Camp

Ages

3-5 yrs.
3-5yrs.
3-5 yrs.
3-6 yrs.
3-6 yrs.
3.5-4 yrs.

4-6 yrs.
4-12 yrs.

5-6 yrs.
5-6 yrs.
5-6 yrs.
5-9 yrs.
5-11 yrs.

6-10 yrs.
6-12 yrs.
6-12 yrs.
6-12 yrs.
6-12 yrs.
6-12 yrs.

7-8 yrs.
7-8 yrs.
7-8 yrs.
7-14 yrs.
7-17 yrs.
7-17 yrs.

Starting Dates
Activities listed in order of participant age, starting date of event, time of event.

6/27/2016
6/27/2016
6/27/2016
6/27/2016
6/27/2016
6/27/2016

6/27/2016
6/27/2016

6/27/2016
6/27/2016
6/27/2016
6/27/2016
6/27/2016

6/27/2016
6/27/2016
6/27/2016
6/27/2016
6/27/2016
6/27/2016

6/27/2016
6/27/2016
6/27/2016
6/27/2016
6/27/2016
6/27/2016

Time

9:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.
8:45a.m.-11:45a.m.
12:15 p.m. - 3:15 p.m.
9:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.
10:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m. -12:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.
10:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m. - 4:00 pm.



111241-01 Let's Play Rugby 8-10 yrs. 6/27/2016 9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.

111290-03 Shoreline Aquatic Center Paddle Sports Day Camp 8-14 yrs. 6/27/2016 9:00 a.m. - 12:30 p.m.
111301-18 Camp Shoup 9-11 yrs. 6/27/2016 9:00 a.m. -12:00 p.m.
111306-06 Combo: Camp Shoup Morning + RWG Survivors Afternoon 9-11 yrs. 6/27/2016 9:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.
111404-02 RWG Survivors 9-11 yrs. 6/27/2016 1:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.
111267-05 YCA Bakery Favorites 9-12 yrs. 6/27/2016 1:30 p.m. - 4:30 p.m.
111291-03 Freestyle Art with Pamela 9-15 yrs. 6/27/2016 8:45 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.
111201-03 Shoreline Aquatic Center Windsurfing & Sailing Level 1 9-15 yrs. 6/27/2016 9:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.
111220-03 Shoreline Aquatic Center Windsurfing & Sailing Level 2 9-15 yrs. 6/27/2016 11:30 a.m. - 4:30 p.m.
112701-01 StartupK12 App Design 10-15 yrs. 6/27/2016 9:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.
112704-01 StartupK12 Idea Presentation 10-15 yrs. 6/27/2016 1:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.
111241-02 Let's Play Rugby 11-13 yrs. 6/27/2016 9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.
121405-02 RWG Counselors-in-Training 12-15 yrs. 6/27/2016 9:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.
121405-11 Camp Shoup Counselors-in-Training 12-15 yrs. 6/27/2016 1:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

SUMMER YOUTH CLASSES STARTING WEEK OF 6.27.16

820945-03 Shoreline Aquatic Center Stand Up Paddleboarding Yoga 8+ yrs. 7/3/2016 9:00 a.m. - 10:15 a.m.
820944-02 Shoreline Aquatic Center Sailing Level 1 14+ yrs. 7/2/2016 9:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.
820821-02 Shoreline Aquatic Center Windsurfing Level 1 14+ yrs. 7/2/2016 9:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.

SUMMER ADULT CLASSES STARTING WEEK OF 6.27.16

845105-01 Bodyweight Bootcamp 18+ yrs. 6/27/2016 6:00 a.m. - 7:00 a.m.
845105-04 Bodyweight Bootcamp 18+ yrs. 6/27/2016 8:45 a.m. - 9:45 a.m.
845106-01 Fun + Fitness 18+ yrs. 6/27/2016 11:45 a.m. - 12:45 p.m.

830540-01 Zentangle Masters 18+ yrs. 6/30/2016 6:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m.



	Sheet1

